
GRANDE RECLINER 

STANDARD RECLINER 

PETITE RECLINER 

FIXED CHAIR 

2 SEAT FIXED SETTEE 

3 SEAT FIXED SETTEE 

46.0 33.0   37.0 
43.0 30.5   35.0 
41.0 28.5   34.0 

43.0 30.5   34.0 
43.0 50.5   34.0 

43.0    70.0    34.0 

21.0 21.0   20.5 
20.0 19.0   20.0 
18.5 18.0   18.0 

19.5 19.0   19.5 
19.5   39.0 19.5 

19.5   59.0 19.5 

SEAT DIMENSIONS 

IMPERIAL 

H W D 

CHAIR DIMENSIONS 

IMPERIAL 

H W D 

Dimensions 

MODEL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

All sizes are approx. 

Available in any 

Celebrity fabric 

or leather 

 

Wood colour options for real wooden knuckles 

  

   
Natural Teak Mahogany 

 
Mammoth Medical Grade™ Foam 

Seating Technology 

 
*Mammoth is fitted within fabric models only 

Also available without the knuckle if preferred 

 
Adjustable Headrest 

option is available 

on all Canterbury 

Dual Motor Riser 

Recliners 

SEAT DIMENSIONS 

METRIC 

H W D 

535 525 520 
490 485 500 

470 450 455 
490 480 500 
490 990 500 
490 1490 500 

 

CHAIR DIMENSIONS 

METRIC 

H W D 

1170 840 940 
1090 775 890 
1040 725 865 
1100 780 860 
1100 1280 860 
1100 1780 860 

 

Available in any 

Celebrity fabric 

or leather 
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